DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY & IMAGING
Liaquat University of Madical & Health Sciences
Hospital, Jamshoro/Hydarabad s 1

EMERGENCY ULTRASOUND DUTY ROSTER OF

B (FROM 02:00PM TO 08:00PM)

01- 06- 2023 | Dr.Atika Aijaz rSoonh _
02- 06-2023 Friday Dr.Atika Agaz : | Dr-Soonh
| 03-06-2023 Dr Atika Aijaz Dr Klran' _ Dr Soonh

05-06-2023 Monday Dr Atika Al_]az Dr,Soonh
06-06-2023 Tuesday Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh
07-06-2023 Wednesday | Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh
08-06-2023 | Thursday | Dr.Atika Aijaz - Dr Soonh
09-06-2023 Friday Dr.Atika Aijaz - Dr Soonh
10-06-2023  Saturday Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Klran- Dr Soonh
12-06-2023 Monday Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh
| 13-06-2023 Tuesday | Dr.Atika Aijaz .| DrSocnh
'14-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr.Atika Aifjaz = [ DrSoonh
15-06-2023 Thursday | Dr.Atika Aijaz =~ Dr Soenh
16-06-2023 Friday Dr.Atika Aijaz ‘DrSoonh
17-06-2023 Saturday Dr Soonh

_ Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr.Kian

19-06-2023 | Monday | DrAtikaAijaz ° .| DrSoonh .

20-06-2023 Tuesday Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr.AtikaAijaz =~ . | DrSoonh
22-06-2023 Thursday Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh
23-06-2023 Friday Dr.Atika Aijaz | Dr Soonh
~ 24-06-2023 _ Saturday Dr Atika Aijaz Dr. Klran Dr Soonh
26-06-2023 Monday | Dr.Atika Aijaz ' DrSoonh ‘ g P
27-06-2023 Tuesday | Dr.Atika Aijaz DrSoonh: ) 74 2 7
28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh i= pavE
29-06-2023 Thursday | Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr Soonh bi /
'30-06-2023 Friday | Dr.Atika Aijaz Dr So ‘ _ f:f/ﬁé ';3.
)€3: Feroza Memon " i D ANEELA SHEEBA
Chief Radiologist "t MBBS, DMRD, FCPS
Incharge (Admin) meessor & Head of Radiology department
De, f Radiolo; Jamshoro / Hyderabad
L.Ufi,arlr;::::-dm e MWH xﬁ A ro rmgv 5 I:e’::@f[: P 3

Copy forward to:
\J}f- The Registrar LUMHS, Jamshoro

02- The Medical Superintendent LUH, Hyderabad/Jamshoro



